FSIS Meat, Poultry and Egg Product Inspection Directory - By Est. Number

As of Sep 19, 2012

Establishment No. /
Activity

00094 G

00339 G

00398 G

00420 G

00420D G

00420G G

00420L G

00420M G

00443 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

Henningsen Foods, Inc.

Oskaloosa Foods

Henningsen Foods Inc.

Michael Foods Egg Products Co
Michael Foods, Inc.

W. G. Waldbaum

Michael Foods Egg Products Co.

M.G. Waldbaum
Michael Foods Inc.

Husker Pride Farms

Big Red Farms
Michael Foods

W G Walbaum Co.

Bloom-N-Egg Farm
Michael Food Egg Products Comp

Needham, Inc.

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

402 N Third St
Norfolk, NE 687021289

546 Ninth Avenue East
Oskaloosa, IA 52577

325 Third Street East
David City, NE 68632

105 North Main Street
Wakefield, NE 68784

101 A North Oak
Wakefield, NE 68784

58535 861 Hwy 35
Wakefield, NE 68784

Big Red Farms
Wakefield, NE 68784

54080 Highway 84 West

Bloomfield, NE 687180180

1204 Jones St
Omaha, NE 681023209

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(402) 371-1150

(641) 673-3486

(402) 367-3141

(402) 287-2211

(402) 287-2211

(402) 287-5208

(402) 287-5205

(402) 373-6300

(402) 344-3820

Grant Date

02/21/1990

08/09/2009

03/11/1998

06/27/2002

10/04/1999

09/21/1999
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Establishment No. /

00496

00614

00778

00779

00783

00900

01016

01028

01105

Activity
G

G-01016 P

G

01126A G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

Estherville Foods, Inc.

Trillium Farms

Daybreak Foods, Inc

Sonstegard Foods of Georgia

Ballas Egg Products Corp.

Centrum Valley Farms L.L.P.

Abbotsford Farms

Abbotsford Farm

Papetti's Hygrade Egg Products
Michael Foods Eqg Products Co

American Egg Products Inc.

Shepherd’'s Processed Eggs Inc

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

105 North 4th Street
Estherville, IA 51334

20613 Township Highway 103
Harpster, OH 43323

3159 Buchanan Ave
Eagle Grove, IA 50533

2079 Memorial Park Road
Gainesville, GA 30504

40 N. Second Street
Zanesville, OH 437022217

2865 310th Street
Dows, IA 50071

430 Railroad Avenue
Gaylord, MN 55334

1 Papetti Plaza
Elizabeth, NJ 07206

375 Pierce Industrial Blvd
Blackshear, GA 31516

6400 South 3502 West
Spanish Fork, UT 84660

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone Grant Date

(712) 362-3527

(740) 499-3871 04/15/2012

06/26/2012

(770) 534-5644 07/14/2003

(740) 453-0386

(515) 852-3217

(507) 237-4600 01/30/2012

(908) 282-7900 07/27/2011

(912) 449-5700

(801) 798-2593
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Establishment No. /
Activity

01127 G

01141 G

G1183

01215 G

01219 G

01223 G

01238 G

01253 G

01256 G

01264 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

M. G. Waldbaum Company

Seger Egg Corporation

Deb-El Food Products Inc.

Cargill Kitchen Solutions

Sunny Fresh Foods, Inc.

Guthrie Center Breaker Plant
Guthrie Center Breaker Plant

Guthrie Center Dryer Plant
Guthrie Center Egg Farm

Siouxpreme Egg Products, Inc

Sparboe Foods LLC

Cort Acres Breaker Plant

Newburgh Egg Corp.

Pacific Egg Products, NW
Pacific Egg Products

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

100 Papetti Pkwy
Lenox, IA 50851

State Route 37 South
Farina, IL 62838

2 Papetti Plaza
Elizabeth, NJ 07206

206 West Fourth Street
Monticello, MN 55362

2143 215th Road
Guthrie Center, IA 50115

321 Second Ave SW
Sioux Center,, IA 51250

916 Main Street
Boyden, IA 51234

4887 E. County Rd. 800 N.

Seymour, IN 47274

17 Novogrodsky Road
Woodridge, NY 12789

16900 51st Ave. NE
Arlington, WA 98223

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(641) 333-4700

(618) 245-3301

(908) 351-0330

(763) 271-5600

(641) 747-2407

(712) 722-4787

(712) 725-2337

(812) 522-3964

(845) 434-8115

(360) 659-6251

Grant Date

09/26/1995

02/27/2006

05/23/1994

08/27/2009

11/29/2007

09/26/1995

09/26/1995

06/22/1970
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Establishment No. / Company Name /
Activity Doing Business As

01349 G Papetti's Hygrade Egg Products
Michael Foods Products Co.

01415 G Nulaid Foods, Inc.

01450A G Wilcox Farms, Inc.
Wilcox Family Farms

01455 G Michael Foods Egg Products Co
Crystal Farms

M.G. Waldbaum
Michael Foods Egg Products Co
Microfresh Foods

01471 G Daybreak Foods, Inc.

01486 G Pulaski County Breaker Plant
01547 G ISE Newberry, Inc.

01566 G Henningsen Foods, Inc.
01579 G Wabash Valley Produce, Inc.
01593 G Echo Lake Foods, Inc

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

847 North Avenue
Elizabeth, NJ 07201

200 West 5th St.
Ripon, CA 95366

40400 Harts Lake Valley Rd.

Roy, WA 98580

120 Tower Street South
Gaylord, MN 55334

4383 County Road O
Marshall, WI 535599781

8596 W. 700 South
Francesville, IN 47946

2063 Alexander Street
Newberry, SC 29108

200 Railway Street East
Ravenna, NE 68869

4878 E. 450 North
Dubois, IN 47527

33102 S Honey Lake RD
Burlington, WI 531057918

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(908) 282-7563

(209) 599-2121

(360) 458-6965

(507) 237-4600

(920) 648-7826

(574) 595-6102

(803) 276-5803

(308) 452-3221

(812) 678-3471

(262) 763-9551

Grant Date

11/01/2005

01/31/1992

01/24/2011

11/05/2006

09/26/1995

03/21/2008

01/25/1974

09/26/1995
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Establishment No. /

01602

01606

01610

01612

01620

01633

01634

01646

01671

01673

Activity

G

Company Name /

Doing Business As

Crystal Lake LP

Willamette Egg Farm

Papetti's Hygrade Egg Products

Michael Foods Egg Products Co

Marshall Egg Products Co.

Debel Food Products LLC

Farmer John Egg Co.

Taylor Egg Products

Rembrandt Enterprises Inc

Primera Foods Corporation

Perham Egg LLC

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

6500 W. Crystal Lake Rd.
Warsaw, IN 46580

31348 S. Hwy 170
Canby, OR 97013

847 North Avenue
Elizabeth, NJ 07201

123 North Miami Avenue
Marshall, MO 65340

64 Kutger Rd
Thompsonville, NY 12784

2416 N. Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301

242 Littleworth Rd.
Madbury, NH 038209457

496 Industrial Park Road
Abbeville, AL 36310

612 S 8th Street
Cameron, WI 54822

515 Fourth Street NE
Perham, MN 56573

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(574) 858-2514

(503) 651-2152

(908) 282-7900

(660) 886-3381

(845) 434-7560

(661) 327-1426

(603) 742-1050

(334) 585-2268

(715) 458-4075

(218) 346-2500

Grant Date

09/26/1995

05/11/1995

07/26/2011

12/28/2004

05/08/2006

09/26/1995

03/31/2009

09/26/1995

09/10/2007
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Establishment No. /
Activity

01704B G

01798 G

01804 G

Processing

01881 G

01944 G

01953 G

03860 G

ID Warehouse

20729 G

20813 G

20865 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

Herbruck's Poultry Ranch

Daybreak Foods

Cargill Kitchen Solutions, Inc

Rembrandt Enterprises, Inc.

Rembrandt Enterprises, Inc.

Golden Oval Eqgs, LLC

Farmers Organic Foods, Intl.

Central Storage & Warehouse Co

The Best Egg Co. LLP

Sunrise Farms Inc..

Michael Foods Egg Producers Co

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

478 Portland Road
Lake Odessa, MI 48849

609 6th Street N.E.
Long Prairie, MN 56347

3100 Bonanza Road
Lake Odessa, MI 48849

409 North Wood St.
Neosho, MO 64850

1800 Park Ave. East
Renville, MN 56284

2125 Illinois Route 78 South

Stockton, IL 610859055

2650 Fortune Drive
Eau Claire, WI 547031584

4768 280th St
Graettinger, IA 51342

2060 White Ave.
Harris, IA 51345

120 Tower Street South
Gaylord, MN 55334

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(616) 642-9421

(320) 732-2966

(616) 374-4545

(417) 451-2050

(320) 329-3341

(815) 947-3328

(715) 874-2951

(712) 859-3332

(712) 735-6010

(507) 237-4600

Grant Date

09/26/1995

08/22/2005

04/14/2010

08/10/2006

04/03/2009

03/17/2010

03/30/2009

04/13/2005

06/21/1999

01/24/2011
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Establishment No. /
Activity

21040 G

21151 G

21377 G

21395 G

21452 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As Address

Rembrandt Enterprises, Inc 13780 450th St.
Thompson, IA 50478

Eggology, Inc. 6728 Eton Ave.
Eggs 24-7 Canoga Park, CA 91303
Cargil Kitchen Solutions 1750 S Benjamin Ave

Mason City, IA 50401

Fremont Farms of Iowa L.L.P. Fremont Farms of Iowa, L.L.

Malcom, IA 50157

ConAgra Foods Packaged Foods, 8501 Page Blvd.
Alexia Foods Saint Louis, MO 631146014
ConAgra

ConAgra Foods

ConAgra Foods - Snack Foods G
ConAgra Foods Culinary Produc
ConAgra Foods Lamb Weston
ConAgra Foods Packaged Foods
ConAgra Foods RDM, Inc.
ConAgra Foods Retail Products
ConAgra Foodservice Company
ConAgra Frozen Foods

ConAgra Grocery Products Comp
ConAgra Refrigerated Foods Co
ConAgra Refrigerated Prepared
Golden Valley Foods

Goodmark Foods

Hunt-Weston

International Home Foods Comp

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory HHHHHHHE T

Phone

(641) 584-2050

(818) 610-2222

(641) 494-2200

(641) 528-3447

(314) 253-6042

Grant Date

09/14/2005

02/07/2011

11/19/2001

01/29/2001

09/11/2008
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Establishment No. /

21493

21597

21683

21931

21932

27397

31538

31539

Activity

Company Name /
Doing Business As

La Choy Food Products Company

Lamb Weston

Lightlife Foods

Lincoln Snacks

Spice Tec

Texas Barbecue Company

Nutriom. LLC

Daybreak Foods, Inc.

Sparboe Foods LLC

Rembrandt Enterprises, Inc.

Sonstegard of Arkansas

Primera Foods

Center Fresh Egg Farm, LLP

Southgate Foods, Inc.

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

3145 Hogum Bay Rd. NE
Lacey, WA 98516

1959 Hwy 4 South
Estherville, IA 51334

900 N. Linn Ave.
New Hampton, IA 50659

1419 480th St
Rembrandt, IA 50576

915 N. Jefferson Street
Springdale, AR 72764

10 Main Street
Altura, MN 55910

4135 Garfield Avenue
Sioux Center, IA 512507429

10615 Ruchti Rd.
South Gate, CA 90280

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(360) 413-7269

(712) 362-7224

(641) 394-3040

(712) 286-6000

(479) 872-0700

(507) 796-9100

(712) 722-4265

(562) 622-6076

Grant Date

06/11/2001

11/29/2007

02/28/2006

09/18/2002

04/29/2003

09/26/2005

01/04/2006
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Establishment No. /
Activity

31540 G

31542 G

31544 G

31546 G

31547 G

31548 G

31549 G

31550 G

31551 G

31554 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

Hickmans Egg Ranch

Texas Egg Products LLC

Blue Chip Group, Inc.

New Day Farms, LLC

New Day Farms, LLC - Farm 3

Primera Foods Corporation

Daybreak Foods Creekwood Compl

Applied Process Systems

Thrive Foods

Dimension Marketing & Sales, I
Grandma's Country Foods

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

32425 W. Salome Hwy.
Arlington, AZ 85322

1808 East Hwy 90
Waelder, TX 78959

432 West 3440 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84115

27322 State Rt. 739
Raymond, OH 43067

27400 Coder-Holloway Rd.

West Mansfield, OH 43358

1260 Highway 18 E
Britt, IA 50423

N5505 Crossman RD
Lake Mills, WI 535519653

12425 Canal Bank Road
Garland, UT 84312

671 Automall Drive
American Fork, UT 84003

386 West 9400 South
Sandy, UT 84070

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone

(623) 872-2386

(830) 788-7793

(801) 263-6667

(937) 358-2114

(937) 358-2693

(641) 843-3100

(920) 648-2377

(435) 257-7752

(801) 756-9902

(801) 748-0808

Grant Date

09/20/2006

04/30/2007

08/06/2007

05/02/2008

01/19/2010

04/22/2009

05/29/2009

09/14/2009

09/21/2010
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Establishment No. /
Activity

31555 G

31556 G

31557 G

Company Name /
Doing Business As

Stiebrs Farms, Inc.

Hawkeye Pride Egg Farm LLP

Walton Feed, Inc.
Rainy Day Foods

USDAV/FSIS Poultry Inspection Directory

Address

10909 Bald Hills Road
Yelm, WA 98597

1275 Deer Ave
Corwith, IA 50430

24377 Highway #89
Montpelier, ID 83254

HHHRHHHHRHH A

Phone Grant Date

(360) 458-3333 11/01/2010

(712) 722-0132 12/30/2010

(208) 847-0465 06/28/2011
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